

Special(POCSO) 98 of 2022

Order No. 21 dated 30.08.2024

Accused person namely Ban Kumar Sardar is produced from j/c and remanded to j/c till next date.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present.

No witness turns up.

Fix 04.09.2024 for production/evidence.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),  
Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.